CSD Credit Union Fee Schedule Effective 06/28/2023

Cashier's Check $5.00
Copies Black and White $.50 per page
Copies Color $1.00 per page
Debit Card Original Card Mo Charge
Card Replacement {not for worn or stolen cards} $7.50
Card Replacement Rush Fee $20.00
Dormant Account Fee (no activity for 60 months) $15.00 per quarter
Faxes $2.00 per page
Loan Late Fee $15.00
Maney Market Withdrawal Fee (over 6 per month) $10.00 per transaction
Money Order $2.00
Overdraft Fee $20.00

*The categories of transactions for which an overdraft fee may be imposed are those
by any of the following means: share draft, in person withdrawal, ATM withdrawal,
debit card transaction or other electronic means. If an item is returned because

the available balance in your account is not sufficient to cover the item and the item
is prasented for payment again, €SD Credit Union will charge a return fee each

time it returns the item because it exceeds the available balance in your account.

If, on representment of the item, the available balance in your account is sufficient to
cover the item, CSD Credit Union may pay the item, and, if payment causes an
overdraft, charge an overdraft fee.

Safe-Deposit Boxes 3x5 515 per year
3x10 $30 per year
5x10 $45 per year
10x10 $90 per year
Key Deposit {refundable upan return of keys) $10.00
Safe Deposit Box Drilling . $150.00

Share Draft Copy $2.00

Statement or History Reprint $5.00

Statement Returned with No Address $5.00

Stop Payment $20.00

visa Gift Card $5.00

Wire Transfer - Domestic $20.00

Wire Transfer - International $50.00
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